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2025 NE NSSC October 4 Freestyle Fling - 10/4/2025

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  8Sharkawy, Talia R1 16.88

NSSC-NE  8Nermoe, Kari E2 17.25

LIFE-NE  8Lubarsky, Camryn G3 18.05

LIFE-NE  8Wang, Elaine4 18.28

NSSC-NE  8Shaw, Blayke P5 18.44

NSSC-NE  8Binder, Emerson M6 23.24

BAT-NE  6Shangina, Maria7 24.52

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Likhoded, Maria1 32.36

NSSC-NE 10Taplett, Claire B2 33.66

SAIL-NE 10Murthy, Marin3 35.61

LIFE-NE 10Crowley, Caroline K*4 37.01

UN-NE 10Gately, Summer*4 37.01

LIFE-NE 10Watts, Libby6 37.18

LIFE-NE 10Halibus, Yana7 38.25

LIFE-NE  8Sharkawy, Talia R8 38.98

LIFE-NE  9Khoury, Inana9 39.28

LIFE-NE  9Lee, Mattea10 40.06

BAT-NE  9Wang, Lisa L11 40.44

NSSC-NE 10Rose, Emerson M12 40.62

LIFE-NE  8Wang, Elaine13 41.69

NSSC-NE  8Nermoe, Kari E14 42.05

BAT-NE 10Berkowitz, Charlotte J15 42.99

LIFE-NE  9Maleki, Hanna16 43.45

LIFE-NE  8Lubarsky, Camryn G17 43.46

NSSC-NE  8Shaw, Blayke P18 44.66

LIFE-NE 10Ng, Emma19 46.17

SEAC-NE 10Jacobson, Lydia P20 47.18

NSSC-NE  9Lovasco, Bridgette21 53.08

NSSC-NE  8Binder, Emerson M22 53.25

BAT-NE  6Shangina, Maria23 57.68

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Likhoded, Maria1 1:11.37

35.00 36.37

NSSC-NE 10Taplett, Claire B2 1:14.68

34.84 39.84

SAIL-NE 10Murthy, Marin3 1:18.31

37.32 40.99

LIFE-NE 10Watts, Libby4 1:19.03

37.93 41.10

LIFE-NE 10Crowley, Caroline K5 1:24.27

38.79 45.48

UN-NE 10Gately, Summer6 1:26.50

42.17 44.33

LIFE-NE  9Khoury, Inana7 1:26.51

41.99 44.52

LIFE-NE 10Halibus, Yana8 1:26.76

40.42 46.34

LIFE-NE  9Lee, Mattea9 1:30.12

41.27 48.85

NSSC-NE 10Rose, Emerson M10 1:30.23

42.95 47.28

LIFE-NE  8Sharkawy, Talia R11 1:32.46

43.26 49.20

LIFE-NE  8Wang, Elaine12 1:34.14

45.95 48.19

LIFE-NE  9Maleki, Hanna13 1:34.31

45.76 48.55

LIFE-NE  8Lubarsky, Camryn G14 1:35.57

45.26 50.31

BAT-NE  9Wang, Lisa L15 1:36.07

42.96 53.11

BAT-NE 10Berkowitz, Charlotte J16 1:41.13

48.66 52.47

NSSC-NE  8Nermoe, Kari E17 1:42.70

45.85 56.85

NSSC-NE  8Shaw, Blayke P18 1:45.57

48.73 56.84

LIFE-NE 10Ng, Emma19 1:46.16

49.05 57.11

SEAC-NE 10Jacobson, Lydia P20 1:52.49

53.87 58.62

NSSC-NE  9Lovasco, Bridgette21 2:06.83

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Likhoded, Maria1 2:37.44

36.05 41.21 38.7141.47

LIFE-NE 10Watts, Libby2 2:53.23

40.35 44.54 43.0345.31

SAIL-NE 10Murthy, Marin3 2:54.89

41.12 46.21 42.0145.55

LIFE-NE 10Halibus, Yana4 3:03.75

40.32 48.40 45.6149.42

LIFE-NE 10Crowley, Caroline K5 3:06.64

41.04 48.80 46.4850.32

NSSC-NE 10Rose, Emerson M6 3:13.84

45.14 49.71 47.9951.00

LIFE-NE  9Lee, Mattea7 3:20.53

44.55 51.06 50.0154.91

LIFE-NE  8Wang, Elaine8 3:28.21

47.48 53.56 51.9355.24

LIFE-NE  9Maleki, Hanna9 3:28.50

47.31 53.51 52.3255.36

BAT-NE 10Berkowitz, Charlotte J10 3:54.77

49.39 1:03.66 59.101:02.62

LIFE-NE 10Ng, Emma11 3:57.08

52.95 1:00.63 1:00.211:03.29

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALIFE-NE1 2:23.10

Watts, Libby 10 Crowley, Caroline K 10

Sharkawy, Talia R 8 Likhoded, Maria 10

35.44 37.82 32.1437.70

ANSSC-NE2 2:34.77

Rose, Emerson M 10 Nermoe, Kari E 8

Shaw, Blayke P 8 Taplett, Claire B 10

39.10 42.68 32.4040.59

BLIFE-NE3 2:57.41

Khoury, Inana 9 Broderick, Sarang 9

Lee, Mattea 9 Lubarsky, Camryn G 8

40.36 44.22 48.4744.36

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Grabowski, Alice1 29.04

SAIL-NE 12Wagner, Emily2 29.05

NSSC-NE 12Bourgeois, Nora J3 30.69

NSSC-NE 12Shaw, Brynn E4 31.36

SAIL-NE 11Ford, Olivia5 31.62

SAIL-NE 11Allen, Aliyah6 31.74

SAIL-NE 11Ford, Mackenzie7 32.21

BAT-NE 12Sekikawa, Eloise B8 32.36

LIFE-NE 11Coric, Emilija9 32.60

LIFE-NE 11Kim, Julia M10 32.68

LIFE-NE 11Patel, Gia11 33.79

LIFE-NE 12Keltz, Izabella P12 34.26

NSSC-NE 12Favre, Lena R13 34.33

NSSC-NE 12Lavallee, Allison R14 34.66

SEAC-NE 12Parra-Franco, Amelia15 35.01

SEAC-NE 12Yurglich, Josette A16 35.18

BAT-NE 11Birenbaum, Violet E17 36.02

LIFE-NE 12Khavulya, Adithri H18 36.16

NSSC-NE 11Dubois, Brooke M19 36.89

BAT-NE 11Femino, Charlotte C20 37.56

NSSC-NE 12Kilty, Lily E21 38.40

NSSC-NE 12Kilty, Cera M22 38.43

LIFE-NE 12Nguyen, Penny23 38.58

BAT-NE 11Chakra, Ahna24 38.67

SEAC-NE 12Pitreau, Caroline E25 39.08

BAT-NE 12Tang, Freya L26 40.80

BAT-NE 12Ozaraydin, Alara27 41.19

BAT-NE 11Boling, Margaux J28 43.08

NSSC-NE 11Lovasco, Katherine F29 44.68

LIFE-NE 12Schnelldorfer, Melanie30 46.63

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Grabowski, Alice1 1:04.31

30.95 33.36

SAIL-NE 12Wagner, Emily2 1:06.73

31.91 34.82

NSSC-NE 12Bourgeois, Nora J3 1:08.92

33.33 35.59

NSSC-NE 12Shaw, Brynn E4 1:11.87

34.16 37.71

SAIL-NE 11Ford, Olivia5 1:12.28

34.07 38.21

SAIL-NE 11Ford, Mackenzie6 1:12.94

34.94 38.00

LIFE-NE 11Coric, Emilija7 1:13.37

34.28 39.09
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BAT-NE 12Sekikawa, Eloise B8 1:14.65

SAIL-NE 11Allen, Aliyah9 1:14.92

36.01 38.91

NSSC-NE 12Lavallee, Allison R10 1:15.29

37.41 37.88

LIFE-NE 12Keltz, Izabella P11 1:15.33

36.57 38.76

LIFE-NE 11Kim, Julia M12 1:15.90

35.85 40.05

LIFE-NE 11Patel, Gia13 1:16.25

36.46 39.79

NSSC-NE 12Favre, Lena R14 1:16.51

36.41 40.10

SEAC-NE 12Parra-Franco, Amelia15 1:20.13

37.33 42.80

BAT-NE 11Femino, Charlotte C16 1:21.37

38.57 42.80

BAT-NE 11Birenbaum, Violet E17 1:21.73

40.03 41.70

SEAC-NE 12Yurglich, Josette A18 1:21.87

39.28 42.59

NSSC-NE 11Dubois, Brooke M19 1:23.94

40.59 43.35

NSSC-NE 12Kilty, Lily E20 1:25.11

38.75 46.36

LIFE-NE 12Nguyen, Penny21 1:27.37

41.03 46.34

LIFE-NE 12Khavulya, Adithri H22 1:27.54

BAT-NE 12Ozaraydin, Alara23 1:30.58

41.83 48.75

BAT-NE 12Tang, Freya L24 1:30.59

44.02 46.57

NSSC-NE 12Kilty, Cera M25 1:33.19

42.60 50.59

BAT-NE 11Chakra, Ahna26 1:33.85

42.90 50.95

BAT-NE 11Boling, Margaux J27 1:37.11

42.35 54.76

LIFE-NE 12Schnelldorfer, Melanie28 1:39.34

49.59 49.75

NSSC-NE 11Lovasco, Katherine F29 1:43.36

48.23 55.13

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Grabowski, Alice1 2:23.59

32.68 37.15 35.7837.98

NSSC-NE 12Bourgeois, Nora J2 2:28.93

33.31 38.93 36.4240.27

SAIL-NE 12Wagner, Emily3 2:35.88

34.67 40.55 38.8541.81

LIFE-NE 11Coric, Emilija4 2:37.33

34.80 41.01 39.5341.99

LIFE-NE 12Keltz, Izabella P5 2:37.89

36.57 39.47 40.5541.30

SAIL-NE 11Ford, Olivia6 2:41.28

37.45 41.61 39.6242.60

SAIL-NE 11Ford, Mackenzie7 2:47.27

38.28 43.32 42.4643.21

NSSC-NE 12Lavallee, Allison R8 2:47.63

38.97 42.63 41.1244.91

LIFE-NE 11Patel, Gia9 2:47.94

37.70 44.14 40.8145.29

NSSC-NE 11Dubois, Brooke M10 2:49.42

39.72 43.09 42.5044.11

BAT-NE 12Sekikawa, Eloise B11 2:49.63

36.60 42.12 1:31.83

LIFE-NE 11Kim, Julia M12 2:52.63

37.98 43.93 44.2146.51

BAT-NE 11Femino, Charlotte C13 2:59.09

41.20 46.88 45.6545.36

SEAC-NE 12Yurglich, Josette A14 3:00.98

41.20 45.56 46.7647.46

BAT-NE 11Birenbaum, Violet E15 3:06.58

42.64 48.51 45.4350.00

NSSC-NE 12Kilty, Lily E16 3:06.61

43.71 48.23 46.5548.12

BAT-NE 12Tang, Freya L17 3:11.26

45.02 46.92

LIFE-NE 12Nguyen, Penny18 3:18.11

41.21 2:36.90

NSSC-NE 12Kilty, Cera M19 3:18.74

43.17 52.38 50.7052.49

LIFE-NE 12Khavulya, Adithri H20 3:19.33

BAT-NE 12Ozaraydin, Alara21 3:20.91

44.24 52.01 50.3754.29

BAT-NE 11Chakra, Ahna22 3:27.31

44.50 53.28 51.6657.87

BAT-NE 11Boling, Margaux J23 3:35.65

46.56 55.96 1:53.13

NSSC-NE 11Lovasco, Katherine F24 3:49.20

57.47

LIFE-NE 12Schnelldorfer, Melanie--- DNF

51.37

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASAIL-NE1 2:05.00

Ford, Olivia 11 Allen, Aliyah 11

Ford, Mackenzie 11 Wagner, Emily 12

31.35 31.60 22.8339.22

ALIFE-NE2 2:07.24

Lubarsky, Harper R 12 Coric, Emilija 11

Kim, Julia M 11 Grabowski, Alice 11

34.84 37.56 28.8625.98

ANSSC-NE3 2:10.86

Shaw, Brynn E 12 Favre, Lena R 12

Dubois, Brooke M 11 Bourgeois, Nora J 12

31.68 1:10.23 29.14

ABAT-NE4 2:28.89

Femino, Charlotte C 11 Boling, Margaux J 11

Tang, Freya L 12 Sekikawa, Eloise B 12

46.92 34.23 31.4736.27

BNSSC-NE5 2:29.04

Kilty, Cera M 12 Kilty, Lily E 12

Lovasco, Katherine F 11 Lavallee, Allison R 12

39.67 41.66 30.5137.20

BLIFE-NE6 2:37.70

Khavulya, Adithri H 12 Nguyen, Penny 12

Patel, Gia 11 Keltz, Izabella P 12

36.14 38.27 50.3932.90

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 16Chace, Emily J1 26.83

NSSC-NE 16White, Anna S2 27.19

SEAC-NE 14Jacobson, Taryn G3 27.53

SEAC-NE 15Pike, Violet G*4 27.84

SEAC-NE 16Hehmeyer, Calla S*4 27.84

NSSC-NE 13Davenport, Naomi A6 27.91

SAIL-NE 16Wagner, Ashley7 27.92

NSSC-NE 15Gregory, Maddie S8 28.09

NSSC-NE 15Warner, Olivia J9 28.28

NSSC-NE 15Smith, Kira A10 28.31

NSSC-NE 17Kean, Rowan A11 28.38

SAIL-NE 13Grab, Madeline12 28.53

NSSC-NE 13Sias, Isla M13 28.56

NSSC-NE 15Novak, Sophia R14 28.85

SAIL-NE 14Arroyo, Sophia*15 28.91

LIFE-NE 13Hoglund, Tessa L*15 28.91

NSSC-NE 16Sperling, Rose E17 29.03

LIFE-NE 13Wang, Chloe Y18 29.71

NSSC-NE 16Connelly, Claire E19 29.83

NSSC-NE 17Andronesi, Anamaria C20 29.85

NSSC-NE 15Twomey, Sarah A21 29.86

NSSC-NE 16Cogliani, Giuliana R22 30.00

LIFE-NE 13Hille, Allyson J23 30.01

SEAC-NE 15Pitreau, Eliza M24 30.02

SAIL-NE 16Granoff, Callie25 30.18

NSSC-NE 14Andronesi, Bianca T26 30.32

SAIL-NE 14Phillips, Peyton27 30.33

NSSC-NE 18Zullo, Anabella W28 30.34

NSSC-NE 13Coleman, Sage E29 30.43

BAT-NE 13Thiel, Julia S30 30.56

NSSC-NE 15Michaud, Stella K31 30.73

NSSC-NE 16LeDuc, Isabella T32 30.76

SAIL-NE 16Lindblom, Rose33 30.82

BAT-NE 16Garman, Kaitlyn A34 30.92

NSSC-NE 13Boyd, Lily A35 31.28

NSSC-NE 14Bediz, Maggie A36 31.44

NSSC-NE 15Masters, Claire H37 31.55

NSSC-NE 13Kalkoti, Kashvi V38 31.71

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Pascale T39 31.75

LIFE-NE 13Khavulya, Savithri H40 32.21

SAIL-NE 16Allen, Anaya41 32.40

SAIL-NE 14Nelson, Valentina42 32.94

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R43 33.17

NSSC-NE 16Bryant, Soleil M44 33.62

LIFE-NE 13Commeret, Brielle45 33.67

NSSC-NE 15Ayer, Avery C46 34.18

SAIL-NE 14Rollins, Olivia47 34.59
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LIFE-NE 13Chavadi, Harini48 34.97

NSSC-NE 14Karacula, Arya49 35.04

SEAC-NE 15Houghton, Penny G50 35.61

LIFE-NE 13Haering, Harper K51 38.27

LIFE-NE 13Moffatt, Adriana E52 55.39

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16White, Anna S1 59.61

29.41 30.20

SEAC-NE 16Chace, Emily J2 1:00.44

29.36 31.08

SEAC-NE 16Hehmeyer, Calla S3 1:00.82

29.45 31.37

LIFE-NE 13Hoglund, Tessa L4 1:01.16

29.97 31.19

SEAC-NE 15Pike, Violet G5 1:01.37

29.64 31.73

SAIL-NE 16Wagner, Ashley6 1:01.65

29.93 31.72

SAIL-NE 13Grab, Madeline7 1:02.07

29.93 32.14

SEAC-NE 14Jacobson, Taryn G8 1:02.15

29.98 32.17

NSSC-NE 16Sperling, Rose E9 1:02.84

30.36 32.48

NSSC-NE 15Gregory, Maddie S10 1:02.86

30.56 32.30

NSSC-NE 15Smith, Kira A11 1:02.91

30.17 32.74

NSSC-NE 13Sias, Isla M12 1:03.12

30.48 32.64

SAIL-NE 14Arroyo, Sophia13 1:03.15

30.20 32.95

NSSC-NE 15Warner, Olivia J14 1:03.94

29.99 33.95

NSSC-NE 17Kean, Rowan A15 1:04.03

30.79 33.24

NSSC-NE 15Novak, Sophia R16 1:04.87

30.81 34.06

LIFE-NE 13Wang, Chloe Y17 1:05.20

31.54 33.66

NSSC-NE 16Connelly, Claire E18 1:05.36

31.30 34.06

NSSC-NE 13Davenport, Naomi A19 1:06.39

31.32 35.07

SEAC-NE 15Pitreau, Eliza M20 1:06.44

32.46 33.98

BAT-NE 16Garman, Kaitlyn A21 1:06.72

32.35 34.37

NSSC-NE 18Zullo, Anabella W22 1:06.74

31.81 34.93

SAIL-NE 14Phillips, Peyton23 1:06.86

32.40 34.46

NSSC-NE 15Twomey, Sarah A24 1:07.12

32.03 35.09

NSSC-NE 16Ekbladh, Lillis E25 1:07.50

31.72 35.78

NSSC-NE 14Andronesi, Bianca T26 1:07.91

32.17 35.74

SAIL-NE 16Lindblom, Rose27 1:07.94

32.64 35.30

NSSC-NE 16LeDuc, Isabella T28 1:08.20

32.57 35.63

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Pascale T29 1:08.24

33.01 35.23

LIFE-NE 13Hille, Allyson J30 1:08.53

32.98 35.55

NSSC-NE 15Masters, Claire H31 1:09.07

33.21 35.86

SAIL-NE 16Granoff, Callie32 1:09.23

33.30 35.93

NSSC-NE 13Boyd, Lily A33 1:09.59

33.46 36.13

NSSC-NE 14Bediz, Maggie A34 1:09.96

33.52 36.44

NSSC-NE 15Michaud, Stella K35 1:10.07

33.82 36.25

NSSC-NE 13Coleman, Sage E36 1:10.09

BAT-NE 13Thiel, Julia S37 1:10.12

33.03 37.09

SAIL-NE 16Allen, Anaya38 1:10.63

34.59 36.04

NSSC-NE 13Kalkoti, Kashvi V39 1:11.97

33.58 38.39

LIFE-NE 13Khavulya, Savithri H40 1:12.52

34.39 38.13

SAIL-NE 14Nelson, Valentina41 1:14.08

36.17 37.91

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R42 1:14.57

35.86 38.71

NSSC-NE 16Bryant, Soleil M43 1:16.38

36.04 40.34

LIFE-NE 13Commeret, Brielle44 1:16.43

35.55 40.88

NSSC-NE 15Ayer, Avery C45 1:16.82

37.39 39.43

LIFE-NE 13Chavadi, Harini46 1:17.14

SAIL-NE 14Rollins, Olivia47 1:17.80

NSSC-NE 13Evans, Maia R48 1:19.33

37.11 42.22

NSSC-NE 14Karacula, Arya49 1:21.16

38.70 42.46

LIFE-NE 13Haering, Harper K50 1:27.99

40.78 47.21

LIFE-NE 13Moffatt, Adriana E--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16White, Anna S1 2:14.53

31.44 35.31 33.3634.42

NSSC-NE 15Gregory, Maddie S2 2:15.54

31.70 35.15 32.9835.71

NSSC-NE 17Andronesi, Anamaria C3 2:16.12

31.95 34.72 34.5334.92

SEAC-NE 14Jacobson, Taryn G4 2:18.95

31.92 35.75 34.2837.00

SAIL-NE 14Arroyo, Sophia5 2:19.07

31.66 35.09 35.7736.55

SAIL-NE 16Wagner, Ashley6 2:19.36

30.99 35.24 36.6936.44

NSSC-NE 13Sias, Isla M7 2:20.19

32.13 1:12.35 35.71

NSSC-NE 16Connelly, Claire E8 2:20.46

32.63 36.08 35.4636.29

NSSC-NE 16Sperling, Rose E9 2:21.20

31.70 35.39 1:14.11

NSSC-NE 17Kean, Rowan A10 2:22.33

31.70 36.39 36.0238.22

NSSC-NE 15Smith, Kira A11 2:22.73

32.55 36.39 36.0237.77

LIFE-NE 13Wang, Chloe Y12 2:23.88

32.66 36.19 37.4637.57

NSSC-NE 16Cogliani, Giuliana R13 2:24.03

32.48 36.38 37.9037.27

SAIL-NE 13Grab, Madeline14 2:25.05

32.57 37.46 36.5938.43

NSSC-NE 15Novak, Sophia R15 2:25.27

32.47 37.23 37.3838.19

SAIL-NE 14Phillips, Peyton16 2:27.49

33.88 37.63 35.7040.28

NSSC-NE 16LeDuc, Isabella T17 2:29.27

33.67 38.73 37.2639.61

SEAC-NE 15Pitreau, Eliza M18 2:29.88

33.37 37.52 39.2039.79

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Pascale T19 2:30.39

35.00 38.40 37.4239.57

LIFE-NE 13Hille, Allyson J20 2:32.54

35.19 38.79 38.0240.54

SAIL-NE 16Allen, Anaya21 2:33.35

36.19 38.26 38.9239.98

SAIL-NE 16Granoff, Callie22 2:36.03

35.45 40.54 38.7541.29

LIFE-NE 13Khavulya, Savithri H23 2:36.58

36.05 40.34 37.8042.39

NSSC-NE 15Masters, Claire H24 2:36.98

36.13 39.43 39.2842.14

NSSC-NE 14Bediz, Maggie A25 2:37.50

34.36 39.27 41.6242.25

BAT-NE 13Thiel, Julia S26 2:40.89

34.23 41.48 41.0144.17

SAIL-NE 14Nelson, Valentina27 2:41.50

38.50 40.54 40.7241.74

LIFE-NE 13Commeret, Brielle28 2:42.15

36.37 42.33 41.1442.31

NSSC-NE 13Kalkoti, Kashvi V29 2:42.50

34.63 41.38 42.3044.19

LIFE-NE 13Chavadi, Harini30 2:43.77

1:18.79 1:24.98

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R31 2:43.99

37.40 42.51 41.3642.72
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SAIL-NE 14Rollins, Olivia32 2:51.32

37.37 43.32 45.3845.25

NSSC-NE 16Bryant, Soleil M33 2:53.77

38.90 43.11 45.7945.97

NSSC-NE 14Karacula, Arya34 2:56.03

40.08 44.53

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASAIL-NE1 1:50.92

Wagner, Ashley 16 Grab, Madeline 13

Lindblom, Rose 16 Allen, Anaya 16

58.44 27.78 31.14

ANSSC-NE2 1:51.83

Smith, Kira A 15 Novak, Sophia R 15

Zullo, Anabella W 18 White, Anna S 16

28.08 28.03 26.4829.24

BNSSC-NE3 1:54.51

Kean, Rowan A 17 Cogliani, Giuliana R 16

Connelly, Claire E 16 Davenport, Naomi A 13

28.11 29.07 28.0529.28

CNSSC-NE4 1:54.94

Gregory, Maddie S 15 Andronesi, Anamaria C 17

Coleman, Sage E 13 Sperling, Rose E 16

28.17 29.01 28.6329.13

BSAIL-NE5 2:00.69

Arroyo, Sophia 14 Phillips, Peyton 14

Granoff, Callie 16 Rollins, Olivia 14

29.09 29.46 32.9329.21

ALIFE-NE6 2:01.64

Hille, Allyson J 13 Wang, Chloe Y 13

Chavadi, Harini 13 Hoglund, Tessa L 13

30.04 29.10 29.0633.44

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  8Khozashvili, Nicholas1 16.13

UN-NE  8Gately III, Thomas2 19.13

LIFE-NE  8Lee, Dylan J3 20.01

LIFE-NE  8Liang, Logan4 20.26

NSSC-NE  7Schwarzer, Benji S5 20.50

LIFE-NE  7Goswami, Arihaan6 20.94

LIFE-NE  6Castaneda, Thomas7 24.96

LIFE-NE  7Lu, Christopher8 26.99

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Goswami, Rey1 34.67

NSSC-NE 10Bandi, Viaan S2 35.29

LIFE-NE  8Khozashvili, Nicholas3 35.66

NSSC-NE  9Haines, William J4 37.31

NSSC-NE 10Schwarzer, Hayden M5 38.29

SAIL-NE 10Rollins, Finn6 38.69

NSSC-NE 10Bialucha, Lee C7 39.30

NSSC-NE 10Conneely, Lincoln T8 39.33

NSSC-NE 10Wang, Ethan9 39.52

NSSC-NE 10Rondeau, Will S10 39.85

LIFE-NE 10Laham, Ethan11 41.20

NSSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Amay H12 42.07

LIFE-NE  8Lee, Dylan J13 42.97

NSSC-NE  9Bourgeois, James F14 45.33

LIFE-NE  9Li, Lucas15 45.93

LIFE-NE  9Lizardo, Kyren G16 46.60

NSSC-NE  9Aksoylar, Mete Y17 46.71

LIFE-NE  8Liang, Logan18 47.29

NSSC-NE 10Binder, Easton C19 47.52

NSSC-NE  7Schwarzer, Benji S20 47.66

LIFE-NE  7Goswami, Arihaan21 48.33

UN-NE  8Gately III, Thomas22 48.36

NSSC-NE 10Olsen, Jayden C23 48.51

LIFE-NE 10Nguyen, Logan24 53.87

LIFE-NE  6Castaneda, Thomas25 58.46

LIFE-NE  7Lu, Christopher26 1:04.65

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 10Bandi, Viaan S1 1:18.00

36.36 41.64

LIFE-NE 10Goswami, Rey2 1:18.75

37.36 41.39

LIFE-NE  8Khozashvili, Nicholas3 1:20.56

36.67 43.89

NSSC-NE  9Haines, William J4 1:25.37

40.26 45.11

NSSC-NE 10Schwarzer, Hayden M5 1:27.69

40.44 47.25

NSSC-NE 10Conneely, Lincoln T6 1:28.12

41.43 46.69

NSSC-NE 10Bialucha, Lee C7 1:30.71

SAIL-NE 10Rollins, Finn8 1:31.39

44.04 47.35

NSSC-NE 10Wang, Ethan9 1:31.47

42.88 48.59

NSSC-NE 10Rondeau, Will S10 1:32.01

47.43 44.58

LIFE-NE  8Lee, Dylan J11 1:32.43

44.71 47.72

LIFE-NE 10Laham, Ethan12 1:37.40

45.31 52.09

NSSC-NE  9Bourgeois, James F13 1:38.21

NSSC-NE  9Aksoylar, Mete Y14 1:44.11

51.30 52.81

LIFE-NE 10Durfee, Iggy P15 1:44.88

49.69 55.19

NSSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Amay H16 1:44.94

LIFE-NE  9Li, Lucas17 1:45.45

48.75 56.70

NSSC-NE 10Binder, Easton C18 1:46.44

50.43 56.01

LIFE-NE  9Lizardo, Kyren G19 1:48.99

52.23 56.76

NSSC-NE 10Olsen, Jayden C20 1:49.87

50.84 59.03

UN-NE  8Gately III, Thomas21 1:52.81

LIFE-NE 10Nguyen, Logan22 2:04.55

56.54 1:08.01

LIFE-NE  6Castaneda, Thomas23 2:11.18

1:04.24 1:06.94

LIFE-NE  7Lu, Christopher24 2:15.65

1:04.91 1:10.74

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Goswami, Rey1 2:53.58

40.22 44.38 43.9845.00

LIFE-NE  8Khozashvili, Nicholas2 2:53.67

36.38 43.73 47.1046.46

NSSC-NE 10Bandi, Viaan S3 2:54.38

38.60 45.27 43.3647.15

NSSC-NE  9Haines, William J4 3:08.30

41.49 49.47 48.3249.02

NSSC-NE 10Rondeau, Will S5 3:13.02

45.47 51.07 46.6249.86

LIFE-NE  8Lee, Dylan J6 3:19.56

46.85 52.10 48.8851.73

NSSC-NE 10Bialucha, Lee C7 3:30.22

1:52.58

LIFE-NE 10Laham, Ethan8 3:40.85

50.94 57.47 55.8056.64

LIFE-NE 10Durfee, Iggy P9 3:44.88

51.84 58.67 55.7258.65

NSSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Amay H10 3:46.86

NSSC-NE  9Aksoylar, Mete Y11 3:52.09

54.16 59.34 56.101:02.49

UN-NE  8Gately III, Thomas12 3:56.42

54.72 1:02.95 1:58.75

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANSSC-NE1 2:29.33

Haines, William J 9 Rondeau, Will S 10

Conneely, Lincoln T 10 Bandi, Viaan S 10

37.63 39.12 34.5438.04

ALIFE-NE2 2:36.36

Laham, Ethan 10 Lee, Dylan J 8

Khozashvili, Nicholas 8 Goswami, Rey 10

54.03 29.37 31.1441.82

CNSSC-NE3 3:01.55

Aksoylar, Mete Y 9 Olsen, Jayden C 10

Binder, Easton C 10 Bourgeois, James F 9

45.96 45.32 41.6448.63

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M1 28.27

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J2 28.41

NSSC-NE 12Fung, Miles E3 28.54

BAT-NE 12Su, Aidan4 28.63

NSSC-NE 12Zheng, Kevin5 29.40

SEAC-NE 12Osorio, Ethan A6 29.87

LIFE-NE 12Huang, Stanley7 30.24

LIFE-NE 11Jin, Louis8 30.60

SAIL-NE 11Comerford, Brendan9 31.09
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NSSC-NE 12Aggarwal, AG10 31.17

SAIL-NE 12Ryan, Conall11 31.36

SEAC-NE 12Montgomery, Porter T12 32.43

SAIL-NE 12Cignetti, Andrew13 32.53

NSSC-NE 11Proscurshim, Victor14 32.63

LIFE-NE 11Meier, Jake H15 32.79

NSSC-NE 12Mutnick, Olin N16 33.24

LIFE-NE 11DiMartino, Andrew L17 33.89

LIFE-NE 12Srivatsan, Harnan18 34.02

NSSC-NE 12Conneely, Jackson T19 34.90

NSSC-NE 12Calabrese, Andrew A20 34.91

BAT-NE 12Kahn, Sam W21 35.02

NSSC-NE 11Nermoe, Erik M22 35.52

NSSC-NE 12Li, Zhi-Chang23 35.95

LIFE-NE 12Ortiz, Ian24 36.23

NSSC-NE 12Choate, Ford B25 36.78

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Miles W26 36.94

NSSC-NE 11Chakir, Sami O27 37.12

BAT-NE 11Krishnan, Ayan N28 37.17

NSSC-NE 11Engindeniz, Mert29 38.43

NSSC-NE 11Huber, Ethan H30 38.82

NSSC-NE 11Hale, Jack W31 38.98

SAIL-NE 11Welch, Connor32 39.56

NSSC-NE 11Lekic, Filip33 40.77

LIFE-NE 11Lee, Aaron34 44.27

NSSC-NE 11Calabrese, Lorenzo J35 45.60

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M1 1:00.09

29.28 30.81

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J2 1:02.64

31.18 31.46

BAT-NE 12Su, Aidan3 1:02.90

30.38 32.52

NSSC-NE 12Fung, Miles E4 1:04.43

30.82 33.61

LIFE-NE 12Huang, Stanley5 1:06.70

32.21 34.49

NSSC-NE 12Zheng, Kevin6 1:07.24

32.88 34.36

NSSC-NE 12Aggarwal, AG7 1:07.72

32.94 34.78

LIFE-NE 11Jin, Louis8 1:08.04

32.63 35.41

NSSC-NE 12Mutnick, Olin N9 1:08.11

33.03 35.08

SEAC-NE 12Osorio, Ethan A10 1:10.48

33.27 37.21

SAIL-NE 11Comerford, Brendan11 1:11.24

34.25 36.99

SAIL-NE 12Ryan, Conall12 1:11.78

34.33 37.45

SEAC-NE 12Montgomery, Porter T13 1:13.68

33.62 40.06

LIFE-NE 12Srivatsan, Harnan14 1:15.87

36.79 39.08

LIFE-NE 11DiMartino, Andrew L15 1:16.46

37.75 38.71

NSSC-NE 12Calabrese, Andrew A16 1:18.44

38.65 39.79

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Miles W17 1:19.78

37.16 42.62

NSSC-NE 12Conneely, Jackson T18 1:20.10

38.18 41.92

NSSC-NE 11Proscurshim, Victor19 1:20.96

39.40 41.56

NSSC-NE 11Chakir, Sami O20 1:21.46

40.18 41.28

NSSC-NE 11Nermoe, Erik M21 1:22.28

BAT-NE 12Kahn, Sam W22 1:22.67

38.13 44.54

LIFE-NE 12Ortiz, Ian23 1:22.83

39.70 43.13

NSSC-NE 12Li, Zhi-Chang24 1:26.30

40.27 46.03

NSSC-NE 11Engindeniz, Mert25 1:26.76

39.59 47.17

NSSC-NE 12Choate, Ford B26 1:28.29

40.35 47.94

NSSC-NE 11Huber, Ethan H27 1:29.26

42.42 46.84

BAT-NE 11Krishnan, Ayan N28 1:29.63

40.94 48.69

SAIL-NE 11Welch, Connor29 1:31.30

44.32 46.98

NSSC-NE 11Lekic, Filip30 1:40.29

45.73 54.56

NSSC-NE 11Calabrese, Lorenzo J31 1:42.53

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M1 2:10.69

29.77 33.46 32.3235.14

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J2 2:10.85

30.44 33.78 31.4135.22

NSSC-NE 12Fung, Miles E3 2:25.42

31.72 37.84 36.2739.59

LIFE-NE 12Huang, Stanley4 2:25.53

33.41 38.11 35.1038.91

NSSC-NE 12Mutnick, Olin N5 2:27.53

34.82 38.43 36.3437.94

NSSC-NE 12Aggarwal, AG6 2:27.55

34.65 38.63 35.6038.67

SEAC-NE 12Osorio, Ethan A7 2:37.31

31.74 38.42 44.3142.84

SAIL-NE 12Ryan, Conall8 2:41.49

36.65 42.60 40.8541.39

SAIL-NE 11Comerford, Brendan9 2:42.14

35.34 41.82 41.2943.69

SAIL-NE 12Cignetti, Andrew10 2:42.40

35.05 41.88 40.2345.24

LIFE-NE 11Meier, Jake H11 2:42.58

36.82 40.85 40.6744.24

LIFE-NE 12Srivatsan, Harnan12 2:44.93

38.16 41.57 41.9043.30

NSSC-NE 12Calabrese, Andrew A13 2:46.93

LIFE-NE 11DiMartino, Andrew L14 2:53.14

36.21 44.60 43.3548.98

NSSC-NE 11Proscurshim, Victor15 2:57.47

38.25

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Miles W16 2:57.57

40.27 44.81 44.2748.22

NSSC-NE 11Chakir, Sami O17 3:00.90

40.62 2:20.28

LIFE-NE 12Ortiz, Ian18 3:04.41

40.87 50.56 42.5950.39

BAT-NE 12Kahn, Sam W19 3:04.62

39.93 48.39 47.2349.07

NSSC-NE 11Huber, Ethan H20 3:16.41

1:38.33 47.94

NSSC-NE 12Choate, Ford B21 3:19.76

41.83 52.56 51.6653.71

NSSC-NE 12Li, Zhi-Chang22 3:20.11

44.45 52.91 50.0152.74

NSSC-NE 11Calabrese, Lorenzo J23 3:36.14

NSSC-NE 11Lekic, Filip24 3:41.79

1:54.56

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANSSC-NE1 1:56.30

Bristol, Graham J 12 McLlarky, Spencer M 12

Aggarwal, AG 12 Fung, Miles E 12

28.66 28.89 29.0929.66

ALIFE-NE2 2:09.13

Jin, Louis 11 Meier, Jake H 11

Srivatsan, Harnan 12 Huang, Stanley 12

30.58 1:09.48 31.40

BNSSC-NE3 2:10.22

Nermoe, Erik M 11 Conneely, Jackson T 12

Mutnick, Olin N 12 Zheng, Kevin 12

33.58 34.81 29.4732.36

ASAIL-NE4 2:11.07

Ryan, Conall 12 Welch, Connor 11

Cignetti, Andrew 12 Comerford, Brendan 11

30.68 44.22 31.0425.13

CNSSC-NE5 2:24.46

Scott, Miles W 11 Chakir, Sami O 11

Huber, Ethan H 11 Calabrese, Andrew A 12

36.70 35.69 31.6540.42

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 16Petrie, Reid A1 23.34

SEAC-NE 17Barr, Ike S2 24.01

SEAC-NE 15Parra-Franco, Octavio3 24.26

LIFE-NE 17Ryu, David J4 24.63

NSSC-NE 15Comeau, Bodhi P5 24.66

NSSC-NE 17Perkins, Jack M6 24.70
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LIFE-NE 16Kwon, Caleb M7 24.80

SAIL-NE 16Lanza, James8 25.11

NSSC-NE 14Aggarwal, AJ9 25.16

LIFE-NE 17Luciano, Christian*10 25.27

NSSC-NE 16Lengyel, Mike F*10 25.27

LIFE-NE 14Jen, Jayden12 25.34

NSSC-NE 16Bennett, Heath L13 25.36

LIFE-NE 15Burke, Aiden M14 25.46

NSSC-NE 16Boothroyd, Sean P15 25.62

NSSC-NE 14Boothroyd, Evan A16 25.72

NSSC-NE 16Koleszar, Brendan J17 26.31

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Calvin H18 26.51

BAT-NE 17Bykov, Krystof19 26.60

LIFE-NE 13Dudak, Alex J20 26.66

SEAC-NE 15Montgomery, Nolan R21 26.73

NSSC-NE 13McCann, Jack J22 26.75

NSSC-NE 14Karacula, Tugrul23 26.84

NSSC-NE 14Perry, William O24 26.98

NSSC-NE 16Gazourian, John J*25 27.08

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J*25 27.08

NSSC-NE 13Haines, Robert J27 27.13

NSSC-NE 17Savage, Declan F28 27.35

NSSC-NE 16McMeniman, Finn J29 27.46

NSSC-NE 15Reuter, Tyler A30 27.53

LIFE-NE 14Ogereau, Clement31 27.54

LIFE-NE 13Xu, Daniel32 27.57

BAT-NE 15Klempf, Nathan33 27.79

BAT-NE 15Sabatini, Rafa P34 28.32

NSSC-NE 13Giterman, Max A35 28.53

SEAC-NE 14Jamo, Cooper J36 28.60

LIFE-NE 13Nakul, Aarit37 28.78

NSSC-NE 13Proscurshim, Alexander38 28.85

LIFE-NE 15Gelberg, Nicholas A39 28.96

BAT-NE 15Klempf, Max40 28.98

NSSC-NE 16Fiedler, Conrad H41 29.24

NSSC-NE 15Allen, Roger S42 29.59

NSSC-NE 14Spadaccini, Brodie P43 29.63

NSSC-NE 13Gertis, Liam D44 30.33

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Hongjia45 30.87

NSSC-NE 17Cudia, Vijay P46 31.31

BAT-NE 13Kotler, Matthew47 31.44

NSSC-NE 15Xu, Brian L48 31.68

BAT-NE 13Zhao, Alex N49 31.83

NSSC-NE 14Huang, Andrew50 32.30

LIFE-NE 13Sullivan, Calvin51 32.57

NSSC-NE 14Gwalani, Yuvaan L52 33.06

NSSC-NE 13Lam, Rhys T53 33.38

NSSC-NE 14Yadav, Ady N54 34.90

NSSC-NE 13Wong, Nicholas T55 36.32

LIFE-NE 13Jeggo, Seth D56 36.68

SEAC-NE 14Greenlaw, Robert A57 36.79

NSSC-NE 14Bazdar, Oliver E58 38.93

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 16Petrie, Reid A1 51.19

24.76 26.43

SEAC-NE 15Parra-Franco, Octavio2 53.38

25.51 27.87

LIFE-NE 16Kwon, Caleb M3 53.80

26.29 27.51

LIFE-NE 17Ryu, David J4 53.87

26.04 27.83

LIFE-NE 13Hoglund, Drew M5 54.04

25.87 28.17

SEAC-NE 17Barr, Ike S6 54.08

25.79 28.29

NSSC-NE 15Comeau, Bodhi P7 54.66

25.98 28.68

NSSC-NE 16Bennett, Heath L8 55.30

26.79 28.51

NSSC-NE 14Aggarwal, AJ9 55.35

26.93 28.42

LIFE-NE 15Burke, Aiden M10 55.85

27.14 28.71

SAIL-NE 16Lanza, James11 55.86

26.62 29.24

LIFE-NE 14Jen, Jayden12 55.88

27.02 28.86

NSSC-NE 16Morgan-Zawilski, Owen E13 56.55

27.29 29.26

NSSC-NE 16Lengyel, Mike F14 56.61

26.57 30.04

NSSC-NE 16Boothroyd, Sean P15 56.63

27.78 28.85

LIFE-NE 13Xu, Eric Z16 56.84

27.35 29.49

NSSC-NE 14Boothroyd, Evan A17 57.28

27.40 29.88

BAT-NE 17Poulin-Kerstien, Oliver A18 57.75

27.68 30.07

LIFE-NE 17Luciano, Christian19 58.48

26.74 31.74

NSSC-NE 17Savage, Declan F20 58.84

28.36 30.48

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Calvin H*21 58.95

59.16

NSSC-NE 14Scott, Max T*21 58.95

28.02 30.93

NSSC-NE 16McMeniman, Finn J23 59.34

28.51 30.83

SEAC-NE 15Montgomery, Nolan R24 59.50

28.42 31.08

LIFE-NE 13Dudak, Alex J25 59.53

28.64 30.89

NSSC-NE 16Morgan-Zawilski, Cole J26 59.54

28.74 30.80

NSSC-NE 13McCann, Jack J27 1:00.00

28.87 31.13

LIFE-NE 15Khoury, Aden J28 1:00.03

28.96 31.07

NSSC-NE 14Perry, William O29 1:00.39

28.88 31.51

BAT-NE 17Bykov, Krystof30 1:00.43

27.96 32.47

NSSC-NE 16Koleszar, Brendan J31 1:00.63

28.30 32.33

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J32 1:00.80

28.85 31.95

NSSC-NE 13Haines, Robert J33 1:01.37

29.83 31.54

NSSC-NE 15Reuter, Tyler A34 1:01.43

28.78 32.65

NSSC-NE 14Karacula, Tugrul35 1:02.05

30.06 31.99

LIFE-NE 14Ogereau, Clement36 1:02.27

29.64 32.63

LIFE-NE 13Xu, Daniel37 1:02.57

30.34 32.23

NSSC-NE 16Gazourian, John J38 1:02.59

28.69 33.90

NSSC-NE 13Giterman, Max A39 1:02.68

30.11 32.57

BAT-NE 15Klempf, Nathan40 1:03.42

29.87 33.55

BAT-NE 15Klempf, Max41 1:04.04

30.91 33.13

BAT-NE 15Sabatini, Rafa P42 1:04.13

SEAC-NE 14Jamo, Cooper J43 1:04.29

30.63 33.66

LIFE-NE 13Nakul, Aarit44 1:04.52

31.14 33.38

LIFE-NE 15Gelberg, Nicholas A45 1:05.18

31.53 33.65

NSSC-NE 15Allen, Roger S46 1:05.45

30.94 34.51

NSSC-NE 16Fiedler, Conrad H47 1:06.23

31.02 35.21

NSSC-NE 13Proscurshim, Alexander48 1:07.05

31.85 35.20

BAT-NE 13Zhao, Alex N49 1:07.95

32.27 35.68

NSSC-NE 14Spadaccini, Brodie P50 1:10.89

33.16 37.73

NSSC-NE 13Gertis, Liam D51 1:11.60

33.79 37.81

BAT-NE 13Kotler, Matthew52 1:11.72

33.89 37.83

NSSC-NE 17Cudia, Vijay P53 1:11.76

33.41 38.35

LIFE-NE 13Prakash, Arjun54 1:11.89

34.67 37.22

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Hongjia55 1:13.48

32.95 40.53

NSSC-NE 14Gwalani, Yuvaan L56 1:13.85

36.52 37.33
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NSSC-NE 15Xu, Brian L57 1:14.68

36.67 38.01

NSSC-NE 13Wong, Nicholas T58 1:17.24

37.80 39.44

NSSC-NE 14Huang, Andrew59 1:17.58

35.61 41.97

NSSC-NE 14Yadav, Ady N60 1:21.08

LIFE-NE 13Sullivan, Calvin61 1:21.47

39.60 41.87

NSSC-NE 14Bazdar, Oliver E62 1:27.00

39.71 47.29

SEAC-NE 14Greenlaw, Robert A63 1:27.20

40.68 46.52

LIFE-NE 13Jeggo, Seth D64 1:27.88

39.95 47.93

NSSC-NE 13Lam, Rhys T--- DQ

34.94 39.97

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 16Petrie, Reid A1 1:51.90

25.33 28.49 29.0529.03

LIFE-NE 17Ryu, David J2 1:55.98

26.81 28.79 30.3630.02

SEAC-NE 15Parra-Franco, Octavio3 1:59.82

27.04 30.90 29.6332.25

LIFE-NE 14Jen, Jayden4 2:00.76

27.72 30.68 30.9931.37

LIFE-NE 16Kwon, Caleb M5 2:02.29

27.83 31.19 31.1332.14

NSSC-NE 16Boothroyd, Sean P6 2:03.04

27.92 31.07 31.0233.03

NSSC-NE 16Bennett, Heath L7 2:03.50

28.70 31.27 31.3932.14

LIFE-NE 13Xu, Eric Z8 2:04.14

28.07 31.67 31.9932.41

SAIL-NE 16Lanza, James9 2:06.06

28.42 31.18 33.3733.09

NSSC-NE 14Aggarwal, AJ10 2:06.48

27.82 31.89 33.1833.59

NSSC-NE 14Scott, Max T11 2:07.21

29.47 32.06 32.4833.20

NSSC-NE 16Morgan-Zawilski, Owen E12 2:07.76

29.15 32.45 32.7833.38

SAIL-NE 16Lawlor, Sean13 2:08.02

30.04 32.75 32.2233.01

NSSC-NE 14Boothroyd, Evan A14 2:08.88

28.52 32.33 34.1033.93

SEAC-NE 15Montgomery, Nolan R15 2:11.24

29.36 33.46 34.1734.25

NSSC-NE 16McMeniman, Finn J16 2:11.82

30.14 33.30 33.6934.69

NSSC-NE 13McCann, Jack J17 2:11.92

29.80 33.36 33.7435.02

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Calvin H18 2:12.62

30.37 34.62 33.5034.13

LIFE-NE 17Luciano, Christian19 2:13.16

29.53 33.98 32.7036.95

NSSC-NE 16Lengyel, Mike F20 2:16.28

28.66 33.31 37.0737.24

NSSC-NE 13Giterman, Max A21 2:16.60

30.78 34.34 35.0636.42

NSSC-NE 13Haines, Robert J22 2:16.87

30.84 35.30 34.9335.80

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J23 2:18.25

30.01 34.30 36.3537.59

NSSC-NE 16Morgan-Zawilski, Cole J24 2:19.15

29.80 34.10 37.7437.51

LIFE-NE 14Ogereau, Clement25 2:19.60

32.24 35.80 33.7237.84

LIFE-NE 13Xu, Daniel26 2:19.84

32.29 35.35 36.0436.16

NSSC-NE 14Karacula, Tugrul27 2:23.97

34.31 38.68 33.4337.55

BAT-NE 15Sabatini, Rafa P28 2:25.84

2:25.96

SEAC-NE 14Jamo, Cooper J29 2:26.21

32.07 37.16 37.6439.34

NSSC-NE 13Proscurshim, Alexander30 2:30.93

34.02 39.02 36.8441.05

NSSC-NE 15Allen, Roger S31 2:31.16

32.68 39.11 38.5740.80

BAT-NE 13Zhao, Alex N32 2:32.12

33.74 38.53 39.2540.60

NSSC-NE 16Fiedler, Conrad H33 2:34.73

33.52 39.27 39.7542.19

NSSC-NE 16Gazourian, John J34 2:35.66

32.82 39.29 41.3942.16

BAT-NE 13Kotler, Matthew35 2:41.29

34.33 40.19 43.4943.28

NSSC-NE 17Cudia, Vijay P36 2:47.34

37.62 42.26 43.2444.22

NSSC-NE 14Spadaccini, Brodie P37 2:47.76

37.88 44.00 39.8646.02

NSSC-NE 13Wong, Nicholas T38 2:49.28

38.29 42.24 1:28.75

NSSC-NE 13Gertis, Liam D39 2:52.42

38.59 44.18 43.8345.82

LIFE-NE 13Sullivan, Calvin40 3:01.15

39.59 47.45 46.0248.09

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Hongjia41 3:01.77

37.73 45.46 48.3850.20

NSSC-NE 14Huang, Andrew42 3:05.38

38.75 46.49 50.4549.69

NSSC-NE 14Bazdar, Oliver E43 3:13.33

43.17 48.70 49.6151.85

LIFE-NE 13Jeggo, Seth D44 3:22.90

43.14 52.67 1:47.09

NSSC-NE 14Yadav, Ady N45 3:27.03

SEAC-NE 14Greenlaw, Robert A--- DQ

47.61 52.33 51.8253.29

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALIFE-NE1 1:37.28

Kwon, Caleb M 16 Burke, Aiden M 15

Luciano, Christian 17 Ryu, David J 17

24.47 24.96 23.9923.86

ANSSC-NE2 1:38.87

Aggarwal, AJ 14 Boothroyd, Sean P 16

Boothroyd, Evan A 14 Perkins, Jack M 17

25.10 25.33 22.5325.91

BLIFE-NE3 1:44.23

Hoglund, Drew M 13 Khoury, Aden J 15

Xu, Eric Z 13 Jen, Jayden 14

28.49 23.81 25.4226.51

BNSSC-NE4 1:45.51

Scott, Max T 14 Koleszar, Brendan J 16

Bennett, Heath L 16 Savage, Declan F 17

26.26 27.44 26.4725.34

CNSSC-NE5 1:46.32

Onstott, Tristan J 15 Morgan-Zawilski, Owen E 16

Haines, Robert J 13 Holmes, Calvin H 15

27.45 25.29 26.8326.75

ABAT-NE6 1:49.60

Poulin-Kerstien, Oliver A 17 Klempf, Max 15

Klempf, Nathan 15 Bykov, Krystof 17

26.48 28.84 24.6529.63

CLIFE-NE7 1:51.10

Gelberg, Nicholas A 15 Xu, Daniel 13

Ogereau, Clement 14 Dudak, Alex J 13

28.59 29.03 25.7427.74

 
Mixed 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M1 12:14.03

32.61 36.47 36.8737.28

37.87 37.28 37.40 37.24

37.38 38.10 37.13 36.85

36.57 36.07 37.15 36.45

37.78 37.82 36.00 33.71

LIFE-NE 11Jin, Louis2 13:14.04

35.73 39.30 39.3840.29

39.09 39.31 40.20 40.73

40.50 40.07 40.95 39.91

39.79 40.28 40.53 41.39

40.99 39.50 39.20 36.90

NSSC-NE 12Aggarwal, AG3 13:43.37

37.20 41.31 41.2841.26

41.15 41.40 41.58 41.88

41.95 41.08 41.40 41.88

42.43 41.54 41.91 41.66

41.55 42.45 40.28 38.18

NSSC-NE 12Favre, Lena R4 14:26.25

38.19 42.45 45.1144.34

44.23 45.89 44.84 44.84

45.70 44.35 43.01 44.38

43.80 43.16 42.41 41.87

41.86 42.70 42.39 40.73
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(Mixed 11-12 1000 Yard Free)

LIFE-NE 12Keltz, Izabella P5 14:28.34

36.66 42.22 44.7344.26

45.42 43.89 44.01 44.18

43.81 44.95 43.75 45.07

44.68 43.66 43.00 43.22

43.70 43.33 42.65 41.15

 
Mixed 9-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J1 6:16.37

32.99 37.44 39.2938.79

39.52 39.05 39.63 38.71

36.62 34.33

BAT-NE 12Su, Aidan2 6:19.64

31.50 37.50 39.0038.92

38.03 38.94 40.29 38.86

40.19 36.41

LIFE-NE 11Grabowski, Alice3 6:26.09

34.97 39.76 40.1540.45

40.28 39.19 38.56 38.20

38.80 35.73

NSSC-NE 12Fung, Miles E4 6:27.17

32.41 38.53 39.8539.61

39.67 40.57 40.25 40.59

39.79 35.90

NSSC-NE 12Mutnick, Olin N5 6:27.36

33.66 37.66 39.3739.19

39.21 39.58 40.97 41.15

39.21 37.36

LIFE-NE 10Likhoded, Maria6 6:48.49

35.32 41.51 43.2342.62

41.08 42.11 42.56 40.44

41.51 38.11

NSSC-NE 12Zheng, Kevin7 6:58.33

35.80 42.10 42.5743.12

43.26 44.19 43.42 43.56

43.01 37.30

NSSC-NE 12Shaw, Brynn E8 7:17.86

35.55 42.71

46.43 46.54

44.78 1:25.38

NSSC-NE 11Nermoe, Erik M9 7:20.28

39.54 44.82 47.50

45.28

1:22.29

NSSC-NE 11Dubois, Brooke M10 7:26.92

40.21 43.84 46.1545.31

46.03 46.05 46.79 45.21

45.05 42.28

NSSC-NE 12Conneely, Jackson T11 7:31.46

40.94 46.53 46.9746.21

46.71 47.38 47.04 47.09

1:22.59

NSSC-NE 10Taplett, Claire B12 7:39.66

37.96 47.20

3:04.85

NSSC-NE 11Huber, Ethan H13 7:42.48

41.45 47.56 48.1847.43

47.81 47.48 48.17 46.33

44.33 43.74

SAIL-NE 11Allen, Aliyah14 7:42.96

38.24 45.71 46.8147.31

48.09 47.88 47.78 48.59

47.65 44.90

LIFE-NE 10Goswami, Rey15 7:44.17

41.16 47.74 48.361:37.54

46.35 47.36

44.82

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Miles W16 7:49.51

1:29.01

SAIL-NE 10Murthy, Marin17 7:55.00

42.15 46.97 49.1047.32

49.54 48.86 49.68 48.42

47.84 45.12

NSSC-NE 12Kilty, Lily E18 7:56.24

43.79 47.16 48.0749.23

49.30 50.53 48.64 48.98

48.80 41.74

NSSC-NE 12Lavallee, Allison R19 8:00.53

42.34 1:37.98 50.2850.41

50.60 50.31 49.56 1:29.05

UN-NE 10Gately, Summer20 8:12.07

42.44 49.22 50.7351.47

52.82 48.00

49.26 44.60

NSSC-NE 10Conneely, Lincoln T21 8:14.56

43.17 50.25 49.9851.49

50.84 51.17 52.30 1:39.33

1:06.12

BAT-NE 11Birenbaum, Violet E22 8:19.05

44.97 51.63 51.2853.00

52.52 51.42 51.60 50.10

50.86 41.67

NSSC-NE 10Wang, Ethan23 8:27.95

51.6751.08

53.09 53.14 54.10 53.06

51.02 46.34

BAT-NE 11Chakra, Ahna24 9:18.78

48.39 52.28 56.1858.47

57.77

1:50.35

 
Mixed 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 15Burke, Aiden M1 5:24.65

28.65 32.92 32.7632.74

33.06 33.31 32.88 33.37

33.01 31.95

NSSC-NE 16Boothroyd, Sean P2 5:30.30

28.96 33.35 33.8033.92

33.37 34.00 34.52 33.72

32.76 31.90

NSSC-NE 17Perkins, Jack M3 5:34.76

29.14 32.88 33.8334.00

34.49 34.85 34.44 34.47

34.17 32.49

LIFE-NE 13Dudak, Alex J4 5:35.27

29.88 33.70 33.8034.65

33.95 33.76 34.24 34.15

34.06 33.08

NSSC-NE 16Bennett, Heath L5 5:35.31

31.00 33.65 34.6934.58

34.68 34.45 34.83 33.76

33.75 29.92

LIFE-NE 13Hoglund, Tessa L6 5:35.46

30.58 33.31 34.1433.59

34.34 34.09 34.37 34.42

34.14 32.48

NSSC-NE 14Aggarwal, AJ7 5:41.89

30.37 33.00 34.6633.97

34.94 35.49 35.89 35.58

35.33 32.66

SAIL-NE 16Lawlor, Sean8 5:46.00

31.11 34.01 35.7134.65

35.41 35.18 35.68 34.98

35.18 34.09

NSSC-NE 14Boothroyd, Evan A9 5:48.48

31.05 34.37 36.0335.18

35.48 35.65 36.18 36.41

34.74 33.39

NSSC-NE 16Morgan-Zawilski, Owen E10 5:50.58

29.84 33.85 35.6935.04

36.37 35.94 36.21 36.30

36.70 34.64

BAT-NE 17Poulin-Kerstien, Oliver A11 5:56.81

29.58 34.54 36.1535.71

36.69 36.67 38.18 37.38

37.34 34.57

NSSC-NE 13Giterman, Max A12 6:04.41

31.68 35.49 37.2436.57

37.29 37.50 38.12 37.70

37.36 35.46

NSSC-NE 15Warner, Olivia J13 6:04.57

31.82 35.88 37.9937.47

37.45 38.27 38.19 37.28

36.57 33.65

SEAC-NE 15Pike, Violet G14 6:05.35

32.85 35.94 36.6836.16

36.82 37.48 37.90 37.72

37.03 36.77

LIFE-NE 13Nakul, Aarit15 6:07.78

33.26 36.00 37.1537.41

36.65 37.86 37.52 37.56

38.36 36.01

SEAC-NE 16Hehmeyer, Calla S16 6:07.80

31.69 35.87 38.0837.33

37.68 38.36 38.09 37.99

37.30 35.41
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NSSC-NE 17Andronesi, Anamaria C17 6:08.06

32.93 35.62 37.6437.60

37.48 37.48 38.16 37.67

37.00 36.48

NSSC-NE 15Comeau, Bodhi P18 6:08.45

31.57 34.66 39.2136.57

38.72 37.40 38.62 38.26

38.71 34.73

NSSC-NE 15Gregory, Maddie S19 6:09.45

30.71

38.88

38.22 34.61

NSSC-NE 16Koleszar, Brendan J20 6:10.26

31.37 35.80 38.3738.28

38.60 37.89 38.40 37.90

36.60 37.05

NSSC-NE 16Connelly, Claire E21 6:15.30

33.54 37.32 38.0837.71

38.33 38.96 37.96 38.56

38.05 36.79

NSSC-NE 17Savage, Declan F22 6:23.18

32.54 36.49 38.8637.63

39.98 40.75 40.90 39.05

39.77 37.21

NSSC-NE 16Cogliani, Giuliana R23 6:25.44

34.25 39.14 40.4740.41

39.27 39.46 38.77 38.99

38.10 36.58

BAT-NE 17Bykov, Krystof24 6:27.88

30.24 35.38 38.9939.14

39.97 41.55 41.55 42.94

39.66 38.46

NSSC-NE 14Perry, William O25 6:28.13

31.73 36.18 40.1339.04

40.64 40.87 41.80 41.48

39.96 36.30

SAIL-NE 16Lindblom, Rose26 6:28.79

35.25 38.97 40.5140.42

38.94 39.14 39.36 39.20

38.73 38.27

NSSC-NE 16Ekbladh, Lillis E27 6:35.01

33.77 38.11 39.8840.13

40.16 40.35 41.29 41.29

40.08 39.95

NSSC-NE 15Novak, Sophia R28 6:35.13

34.62 39.27 41.0340.49

40.54 40.64 40.87 40.63

39.45 37.59

BAT-NE 15Klempf, Max29 6:42.96

34.23 38.27 42.8742.02

40.81 40.96 41.99 41.44

41.89 38.48

NSSC-NE 14Karacula, Tugrul30 6:44.13

36.91 41.42 42.7941.79

42.02 42.24 41.78 41.48

40.82 32.88

NSSC-NE 13Boyd, Lily A31 6:45.61

35.06 40.56 41.7240.66

42.39 41.84 41.41 41.79

42.21 37.97

NSSC-NE 15Twomey, Sarah A32 6:47.46

32.75 37.61 41.5241.05

42.04 42.31 42.80 43.70

42.46 41.22

NSSC-NE 15Allen, Roger S33 6:50.82

35.78 40.44 43.7243.15

41.48 42.15 42.50 41.38

41.06 39.16

NSSC-NE 14Andronesi, Bianca T34 6:50.83

34.57 40.27 42.6541.86

43.23 43.25 42.59 42.07

42.87 37.47

NSSC-NE 15Michaud, Stella K35 6:51.82

35.63 42.01 42.4042.36

42.88 41.92 43.21 41.09

40.96 39.36

BAT-NE 15Klempf, Nathan36 7:07.02

31.67 38.33 44.4042.59

43.73 45.15 45.97 45.85

47.29 42.04

LIFE-NE 13Commeret, Brielle37 7:07.10

37.57 42.31 44.1343.08

45.81 43.12 44.01 43.61

43.23 40.23

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R38 7:09.69

37.22 42.71 46.1244.87

45.29 45.43 44.43 43.80

41.70 38.12

NSSC-NE 13Lam, Rhys T39 7:21.69

36.50 43.40 45.6846.29

47.84 47.44 48.14 44.44

40.50 41.46

SEAC-NE 15Houghton, Penny G40 7:37.20

39.29 45.51 47.8746.17

46.27 48.05 47.56 46.31

46.87 43.30

NSSC-NE 17Cudia, Vijay P41 7:38.62

39.24 45.12 46.0846.84

48.43 47.02 47.42 46.95

47.59 43.93

NSSC-NE 14Gwalani, Yuvaan L42 7:41.81

37.70 42.67 47.6746.58

49.48 49.40 50.38 49.14

48.01 40.78

LIFE-NE 13Prakash, Arjun43 7:57.30

41.91 47.24 47.7446.49

48.83 48.88 49.68 49.83

49.05 47.65

NSSC-NE 15Xu, Brian L44 8:05.28

43.12 46.75 49.4749.81

49.45 51.60 50.70 49.78

48.55 46.05

 
Mixed 13&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 13Hoglund, Drew M1 10:24.07

27.38 30.33 31.1231.07

31.28 31.66 31.61 31.84

31.88 31.39 31.20 31.52

31.46 31.77 31.81 31.63

31.66 31.84 31.14 30.48

NSSC-NE 16Boothroyd, Sean P2 11:25.18

29.28 33.89 34.7733.94

34.60 34.48 34.63 34.54

34.29 34.87 34.29 34.52

34.71 35.47 35.60 34.39

35.48 35.19 35.12 31.12

LIFE-NE 13Xu, Eric Z3 11:33.10

29.71 34.35 35.0034.61

35.05 34.95 34.82 35.12

34.94 34.57 35.36 35.49

35.09 35.56 35.39 34.81

35.34 35.17 34.17 33.60

LIFE-NE 15Khoury, Aden J4 11:51.45

30.84 34.07 35.9235.33

35.71 35.66 35.70 35.39

36.10 36.24 36.08 35.89

36.28 36.21 36.21 36.35

36.58 36.29 35.95 34.65

NSSC-NE 14Aggarwal, AJ5 11:53.88

30.20 33.64 35.8935.73

35.86 36.37 36.93 36.16

36.93 36.14 35.92 36.32

36.02 36.44 36.11 35.83

36.28 36.50 36.36 34.25

NSSC-NE 14Scott, Max T6 11:57.06

31.96 36.61 37.1336.99

37.65 36.62 37.42 37.35

37.13 36.51 36.65 36.41

35.97 36.18 35.43 34.86

34.86 34.12 33.97 33.24

NSSC-NE 16McMeniman, Finn J7 12:02.80

30.87 34.99 36.6636.05

36.17 37.16 37.03 37.21

36.51 37.22 37.43 36.46

36.29 37.01 36.70 36.51

36.63 36.64 35.62 33.64

NSSC-NE 13Haines, Robert J8 12:07.50

30.64 35.10 36.4436.70

35.99 36.65 36.86 1:14.67

36.54 37.51 37.55 36.82

36.96 36.97 36.41 36.89

36.85 34.80 38.47

NSSC-NE 14Boothroyd, Evan A9 12:16.67

31.40 35.64 37.5036.85

37.38 38.31 37.80 38.20

37.92 38.05 37.49 38.55

38.22 37.30 37.64 36.94

36.43 36.39 35.85 32.81



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:36 PM  10/6/2025  Page 10

2025 NE NSSC October 4 Freestyle Fling - 10/4/2025

Results
(Mixed 13&O 1000 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Calvin H10 12:29.38

32.69 37.61 38.3437.64

38.02 39.10 38.36 38.25

38.42 38.75 37.43 38.07

38.01 38.15 38.12 37.23

37.67 36.62 35.99 34.91

NSSC-NE 16Koleszar, Brendan J11 12:47.48

33.41 37.92 39.0340.30

38.56 39.66 38.26 40.02

39.04 39.58 38.47 38.86

38.56 39.33 38.51 39.36

38.46 37.99 37.42 34.74

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J12 12:52.57

32.93 36.63 39.3640.35

39.72 40.47 39.66 38.96

39.67 39.54 39.18 38.54

38.74 39.37 39.95 40.22

39.08 39.39 37.23 33.58

NSSC-NE 13McCann, Jack J13 12:52.77

1:17.8139.10

38.58 1:17.92 39.67 2:38.72

40.31 39.10 1:18.90 38.56

39.35 34.28

NSSC-NE 16White, Anna S14 13:09.72

34.16 38.92 40.5740.42

40.97 41.14 39.82 41.29

40.70 41.63 40.96 40.37

40.24 40.30 39.45 38.32

38.28 38.21 37.47 36.50

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Pascale T15 13:12.93

34.80 38.72 39.1739.15

39.14 40.12 40.13 40.07

40.21 39.98 40.75 40.48

40.71 40.37 40.47 39.56

40.53 39.71 40.63 38.23

NSSC-NE 16Sperling, Rose E16 13:17.34

33.37 38.90 39.7838.65

39.44 40.33 1:21.33 1:21.89

41.18 42.01 40.27 40.47

1:21.25 40.84 39.63 40.19

37.88

NSSC-NE 13Sias, Isla M17 13:20.10

32.14 36.75 39.5438.77

40.23 40.79 40.42 2:02.60

41.49 40.56 40.29 41.41

41.32 39.71 40.06 39.98

39.62 39.63 1:02.32

NSSC-NE 13Davenport, Naomi A18 13:20.75

37.92 37.68 40.6239.92

41.47 40.44 41.08 40.12

40.05 40.72 40.85 40.28

41.10 40.12 40.92 41.13

40.35 40.54 39.11 36.33

NSSC-NE 15Smith, Kira A19 13:28.33

34.44 39.19 41.0840.53

41.21 41.73 42.19 40.98

41.64 41.05 41.29 41.12

41.56 40.88 40.71 40.39

40.45 40.32 39.53 38.04

NSSC-NE 16LeDuc, Isabella T20 13:30.68

34.17 39.99 41.6241.38

41.08 41.36 41.16 41.11

41.42 41.45 40.76 40.88

41.27 41.34 40.85 40.72

40.80 41.10 40.38 37.84

NSSC-NE 16Ekbladh, Lillis E21 13:34.57

34.45 39.60 40.8640.72

41.26 41.20 42.17 40.52

41.50 41.07 41.43 40.77

41.79 41.73 41.03 40.66

41.19 40.94 41.20 40.48

NSSC-NE 17Kean, Rowan A22 13:58.73

33.27 37.92 40.7739.92

41.37 40.88 41.58 40.56

40.07 40.89 1:20.92 41.86

40.35 40.49 40.59 41.18

41.15 40.62 37.20 37.14

NSSC-NE 13Kalkoti, Kashvi V23 14:46.65

34.84 42.63 43.9843.91

45.58 46.24 44.28 46.18

45.89 46.33 45.04 46.02

45.87 45.37 46.13 45.19

43.76 43.25 44.54 41.62


